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2002 Runoff Early and Election Day Totals 

Precinct 10,11,12 13 14,18 *15 16 17 20-49 Totals 

Supreme Court Justice Pl 2 
Republican 
Elizabeth Ray 31 42 30 43 7 58 20 116 347 
Dale Wainwright 37 46 24 44 12 59 9 79 310 

Criminal Appeals Court Judge Pl 1 
Republican 
Tom Price 44 50 32 61 10 65 21 83 366 
Tim Taft 21 31 20 25 8 44 7 96 252 

Criminal Appeals Court Judge Pl 2 
Republican 
David Richards 37 35 21 46 13 44 10 58 264 
Paul Womack 28 39 28 38 5 60 19 116 333 

Criminal Appeals Court Judge Pl 3 
Republican 
Cathy Cochran 28 39 31 51 12 61 18 121 361 
Guy Williams 40 42 19 36 7 45 11 55 255 

Justice of the Peace Pct 1 
Republican 
Juanita Springer 58 47 52 132 32 86 10 417 
Keith Shotwell 40 64 16 6 3 54 23 206 <- .-~ 
U.S. Senator 
Democrat 
Ron Kirk 
Victor Morales 
~IF"~ 



2002 Runoff Early Totals 

Precinct 10,11,12 13 14,18 15 16 17 20-49 Totals 

Supreme Court Justice Pl 2 
Republican 
Elizabeth Ray 16 13 10 7 16 13 54 129 
Dale Wainwright 6 9 10 2 21 5 35 88 

Criminal Appeals Court Judge Pl 1 
Republican 
Tom Price 14 14 12 4 18 11 40 113 
Tim Taft 8 7 9 5 18 6 46 99 

Criminal Appeals Court Judge Pl 2 
Republican 
David Richards 14 9 8 5 11 5 21 73 
Paul Womack 8 10 11 4 23 13 64 133 

Criminal Appeals Court Judge Pl 3 
Republican 
Cathy Cochran 13 12 11 8 22 11 65 142 
Guy Williams 9 8 9 12 7 21 67 

Justice of the Peace Pct 1 
Republican 
Juanita Springer 20 15 21 17 15 7 95 
Keith Shotwell 8 15 5 0 27 12 67 



2002 Runoff Election Day Totals 

Precinct 10,11,12 13 14,18 *15 16 17 20-49 Totals 
paper ballots 

Supreme Court Justice Pl 2 
Republican 
Elizabeth Ray 15 29 20 36 7 42 7 62 218 
Dale Wainwright 31 37 14 42 12 38 4 44 222 

Criminal Appeals Court Judge Pl 1 
Republican 
Tom Price 30 36 20 57 10 47 10 43 253 
Tim Taft 13 24 11 20 8 26 50 153 

Criminal Appeals Court Judge Pl 2 
Republican 
David Richards 23 26 13 41 13 33 5 37 191 
Paul Womack 20 29 17 34 5 37 6 52 200 

Criminal Appeals Court Judge Pl 3 
Republican 
Cathy Cochran 15 27 20 43 12 39 7 56 219 
Guy Williams 31 34 10 35 7 33 4 34 188 

Justice of the Peace Pct 1 
Republican 
Juanita Springer 38 32 31 115 32 71 3 322 
Keith Shotwell 32 49 11 6 3 27 11 139 
.-~r,-~ 
U.S. Senator 
Democrat 
Ron Kirk 
Victor Morales 
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